
M/s Project Director, 
National Highways Authority of India 
CMU, Mathura. at Faridabad. 

Diversion of 1.7 ha. of forest lad Ss Construction 6 Lana 

connectivity to jewar international Airgurt from DND Faridabad 

By pass (from km 32.600) Expressway nder Bharatmala Pariyojna 

(Lot No.4, Package-1), under forst Dissia & District Faridabad, 
No. FP HRROAD/150741/2022) 

Proposal Haryana.(Online 
regarding. 



Sr.No 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

Compensatory Afforestation 

Additional Compensatory Afforestation 

Demand Note 

P Compensatory Afforestation 

Particulars 

Catchment Area Treatment 

Fencing Charges/Loose Stone wall Charges 

Net Present Value 

Additional Charges for Protected area 

Any Other Charges 

Felling Charges 

Other charges 1 (if any) Plants damage chazes 

Other charges 2 (if any) Supervisory Charg 

Total 

Other Chagres 3 (t ay) SMC 

Amount 

2439568 

189425.28 

836669.6 

2088603 

166024.9553 

9360 

327623.76 

1081158.408 

7138433.003 

D�F, Faridabad 
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