कमांक 50

सेवा में,

M/s Project Director, National Highways Authority of India CMU, Mathura. at Faridabad.

विषयः

Diversion of 1.7 ha. of forest **land for Construction 6 Lana** connectivity to jewar international **Arpurt from DND Faridabad** By pass (from km 32.600) Expressway under Bharatmala Pariyojna (Lot No.4, Package-1), under forst **Division** & District Faridabad, Haryana.(Online Proposal No. FF HR/ROAD/150741/2022)regarding.

उपरोक्त विषय के संबंध में आपको सूचित किया जाता है कि पर्यावरण एवं जलवायु परिवर्तन मंत्रालय, उत्तर क्षेत्रीय कार्यालय चण्हीनढ का 9-HRB-041/2023-CHA दिनांक 11 April 2023 द्वारा उक्त केस में सैद्धान्तिक स्वीकृति प्राप्त हुई है। अतः आपको लिखा जन्द है कि आप 7138433.003/- रूठ की राशि कैम्पा फण्ड मे आन लाईन जमा करवाकर कम्पलाईन्स रिपोर्ट इस कार्यालय में भेजे, तकि उच्चाधिकारियों को तदानुसार अवगत करवाबा जा सके।

सलंग्न/हेन्द्रम्ह नोट

उप वन संरक्षक फरीदाबाद ।

Je lalas up tales. N. W. W. t.

2-10 18-4-207.3

## Demand Note

Sr.No	Particulars	Amount
1	Compensatory Afforestation	2439568
2	Additional Compensatory Afforestation	189425.28
3	P Compensatory Afforestation	0
4	Catchment Area Treatment	0
5	Fencing Charges/Loose Stone wall Charges	836669.6
6	Additional Charges for Protected area	0
7	Net Present Value	2088603
8	Any Other Charges	166024.9553
9	Felling Charges	9360
9 10	Other charges 1 (if any) Plants damage charges	0
10	Other charges 2 (if any) Supervisory Charges	327623.76
11	Other Chagres 3 (if any) SMC	<b>10</b> 81158.408
12	Total	7138433.003

DCF, Faridabad

olc